General Description
The MAX7036 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX7036 ASK receiver in a TQFN
package with an exposed pad. The EV kit enables test-
ing of the device’s RF performance and requires no
additional support circuitry. The RF input uses an SMA
connector for convenient connection to test equipment.
The MAX7036 EV kit is available in two versions,

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C9, C13,
C20
4
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C2, C17 0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
315MHz: 4.7pF ±5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H4R7C
C3, C16 2
433.92MHz: 10pF ±5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
C4 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J105K
C5 1
180pF ±10%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H181J
C6 1
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C7, C8, C11,
C14, C15
5
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101J
C10, C12 2
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E103K
C18 1
390pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H391J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
315MHz: 4.7pF ±5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H4R7C
C19 1
433.92MHz: 2.7pF ±0.1pF, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H2R7B
C21 1
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
C22 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
C23 1
220pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H221K
JU1, JU3 2 2-pin headers
JU2, JU4 2 3-pin headers
3 1 5 M H z:  100nH  ± 2%  i nd uctor  ( 0603)
Murata LQW18ANR10G00